Full Time Employees

Paula Leary
Cindy Clarkson

Seasonal Part Time Employees

Carol Eldridge
Cynthia Kosciuk

NANTUCKET REGIONAL TRANSIT AUTHORITY
OPEN GOVENMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2021 PAYROLL
APRIL 1, 2021 THRU JUNE 30, 2021

Administrator
Trip Scheduler/Office Assistant

Revenue Processing Clerk
Revenue Processing Clerk

Total NRTA Salaries

$ 23,093.52
14,141.42

970.00
325.00

$ 38,529.94



	4.1.2021 - 6.30.2021

